
 

TO:  Board of Directors 

 

FROM: David R. Kinyon, Administrative Director 

 

DATE:  December 10, 2015 

 

SUBJECT: 2016 Meeting Dates 

 

Below are listed the proposed meeting dates for the IDA Board for 2016*: 

 

 Thursday, January 14, 8 AM 

 Thursday, February 11, 8 AM 

 Thursday, March 10, 8 AM 

 Thursday, April 14, 8 AM 

 Thursday, May 12, 8 AM 

 Thursday, June 9, 8 AM  

Thursday, July 14, 8 AM 

 Thursday, August 11, 8 AM 

 Thursday, September 8, 8 AM 

 Thursday, October 13, 8 AM 

 Thursday, November 10, 8 AM 

 Thursday, December 8, 8 AM 

 

*All dates are subject to change 

 


